282  I  01.04.2023  For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

406.4mm x 177.8mm x 88.9mm 406.4mm x 177.8mm x 88.9mm
Compliance CE, UKCA, China RoHS CE, UKCA, China RoHS
Ordering information
Part Number SP90390 SP90391
• Instantly measure focus spot size
• Dynamically measure focal plane location
during start-up
• From 400W and up – no upper limit (So far
we have measured up to 100kW)
• Non-contact, laser beam is completely
pass-through
• Automation Control Interface for System
Integration
• GigE camera interface for local network
installation
• Patented
3.8.2 BeamWatch® Non-contact, Focus Spot Size and Position Monitor
         for high power YAG, Diode and Fiber lasers
01.04.2023  I  283
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si
s
For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
Suggested Add-Ons
Item Description P/N
Cup aperture For those applications where the standard flat aperture does not position the delivery head close enough to the
measurement centerline. Includes alignment tool SP90475 SP90476
Rotation Mount Add-on 180° manual rotation mount to bottom of BeamWatch SP90346
Locking Ethernet Cable Replace standard Ethernet cable with one that locks into place, IP67 rated SP90394
5000W-BB-50 5kW water cooled power sensor 7Z02754
10K-W-BB-45-V4 10kW water cooled power sensor 7Z07102
30K-W-BB-74 30kW water cooled power sensor 7Z07108
120K-W 100kW water circulated power sensor for laser with an approximately Gaussian beam and fiber output 7Z02691